
+ 73462 
- 73463 

73464 
+ 73465 
- 73466 
+ 73467 
75468 

> 73469 
- 73470 
: 73471 

» 73472 
» T3473 
- V5474 
» 73475- 
- 73476 
TBAT 

+ 73478 
» 735479 
73480 

- 73481 
73482 

* 73483 
+ 73484 

- 73485 
- 73486 
: 73487 
73488 

> 73489 
: 73490 
- 73491 
: 73492 
+ 73493 
: 75494 
© 73495 
' 73496 
: 73497 
- 75498 
73499 

* 73500 
* 73501 
* 73502 

73503 
: 73504 
' 73505 
VSD 6 

' 73507 
+ 73508 
73509 
73510 

| 73511 
73512 

' 73513 
* 73514 
* 73515 
‘ 73516 

73517 
* 73518 
‘ 73519 
83520 

— 73521 
' 73522 

* 73523 
73524 

* 73525 
73526 

' 73527 
". 73528 

* 73529. 
' 73530 

75531 
' 73552 
' 73533 
" 73534 

735355 
73536 - 
73537 
73538 
73539 

' 73540 
' W541 

' 73852 
' 73853 
' 73554 

73555 
73557 
75558 
73559 

' 73560 
75561 

> 73562 
735635 
73564 

. 73565 
. 73566 
, 73567 

Weif.Lewis 

EB. ie Bateman 
BeJe-Davis, M.D. 
City Water Works 
Tulsa Book Store 
Mayo Furn.Co. 
Merry Optical Co. 
oequoyah Press 
Cranes & Go. 
MA.Watkins 
Mrs, Me A Watkins 

Emory Williams 
L.L.Hicks 
C.H.McPhearson 

Mrs. Emma James 
Mabel Mills 
Mrs. Emma Barnes 
Leii.Clemons 

WeD Willis ms 

Mary Nichols 
AeA. Poeuge 
Elmer King 
Western Bank Sup.Co,. 
Western Bank Sup.Co. 
Field Stat.Co. 
Cloe Tingley 
Otis Elevator Co. 
Tulsa Floor Sweep Co. 
Tulsa Floor Sweep Co. 
Tulsa Ice Co, 

Tulsa Ice Co. 
£uizEE Field staty Co. 
Tulsa Tribune 
0.D. Lawson 
Knoles and Green 
Colored Hosp. Assn. 
St.Bd.Public Affairs 
Tulsa Typewriter Co. 
H.W. Sincleir 
L.i.Balcker 
Althea Turner 
JeLe lo sely 

YI. Je BOON 

Floyd Powell 
Dora Ernst 
C°E. Bailey 
Mary Jo.irhardt 
qT. L.eWalla ca 

E.t/. Clark 

Jeceoummers 

Whitaker Tire Co. 
lirs.Naucy J.lMount 
RR. Strock 
Tom Guinn 

Roy Cale 
H.W e Sinclair 
H.W. Sinclair 

Alma Ransom 

Gladys Garrett 
Mecca Cafe 
B.L.Simmons 
J.0.Gaither 
Emmett Zllis 

A. James 
G.U.NeKinney 
Record Democrat 
iid 0O,Cassidy 

. Wme Go in 

Emma Mathews 
F.5.farks 
Lod. Wilmott 
Jele Brand 

md dern 

H.D. Younkman 
Otto Kramer 
E.D.Cory 
M.T.Richardson 

F.G.Hanmons 
RE. Streeter 
C.H.Titus 
J.L.Harris 
D.D.Psoples 
T.Aetiest 

C.WeSpangler 
C.He Black 
P.J.J0¥ca 
JM. Bernard 

JeseXoeith 
5S.L.sheidls 
C.B. Ledford 
Jeu lionroag 
Jee McKee 

Wm. licGuire 
Rube Haddick 

JeH.Hurst 

Reg.Vit.stat 
Reg. Vit.stat 
Reg.Vit.stat 
Water Supply 
supplies 
Repairs 
services 
supplies 
Supplies 
dalary 
Salary 
oalary 
Salary 
‘Sel ary 
Pension 
salary 

Buxnskom Salary 
salary 
salery 
palary 
Sal ary 
salery 

- Supplies 
supplies 

Supplies 
Salery 
services 
supplies 
Supplies ~ 

Supply 
suplies 
Supplies 

Legal rte. 
Postage 
Repairs 
‘Services 
Maint. 
mac hing 

Expenses 
services 
valary 
Allowance 
dadary 
dalery 
Pension 
Rent 
Services 

Expenses 
selary 
Services 
Supplies 
Allowm ce 
‘Salary 
oalary 
salery 
Expenses 
Expenses: 
Salary 
salary 
Meals 
salary 
Witness 
salary 
salary 
Transcript 
Printing 
Expenses 
salary 
oalary 
Juror 
Juror 
Jur or 
Juror 
Juvor 

Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Jdurér 
Juror 
Juror 

Juror 
Juror 
Juror 

Juror 
Juror: 
Juror 

Juror 

Juror — 
Juror 
Jur or 
Juror 
Juror 

Juror 
Juror 

Juror 

£,50 
3, 00 
4.75 

75.00 
18.09 
4.10 
8.00 

15. 00 
37,85 

150.00 
DISALLOWED 

50.00 
5.00 

48.40 
10.00 
50.00 
£5.35 
26.50 
50.00 
40.00 
33.40 
12.00 

702:45 
70.60 
16,20 
20.00 
2,83 

10.85 
20.85 
20.00 
40.00 
19.21. 
7.75 

39.85 
26.00 

330.00 
400.00 
105.00 
10.75 
3E.00 
70.00 
£0.00 
15 .00 

204.00 
10.00 
14.00 
25.00 
60.00 

47,50 
128.40 
10.00 
13.50 

175.00 
18.50 
22.50 
22.00 
85.00 

160.00 
254.00 
175.00 
14,00 
10.00 

180,00 
‘31.20 
34.00 

187.42 
18.75 
7.50 

16.00 
3 .60 

14.00 
6.00 
2.00 

10,00 
4.00 

12. 00 
24.00 
12.00 
14.00 
10.00 
8.00 
6 .00 
6.00 
8.00 

18.00 
© 6.00 

2.00 
28.00 
20.00 
£2.00 
20.00 
10.00 
22400 

6.00 

41. 


